HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
CONTENTS
05
06
11

- P : Panel Type
simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings | 19
No Description
1 Body
2 Connector
3 Ball
4 Stem
5 Ball Seat
6 Seat Carrier
7 Bearing 1
8 Bearing 2
9 Washer
10 Panel Lock Nut
11 Lock Nut
12 Handle Holder
13 Handle
14 Bottom Connector
15 Seat Carrier Guide
16 Panel
17 Belleville Washers
Unlike needle valves, ball valves are manual valves that open or close the flow of fluid by turning the handle 1/4 (90°) or
1/2 (180°). The seat is tightly attached to the trunnion-style ball located at the center of the ball valve, so it can be used
without leakage even at low and high pressures. The seat material used at this time is Peek, boasting excellent wear
resistance, friction resistance, and chemical resistance.
Trunnion Style Ball
1/4 (90°) or 1/2 (180°) rotation
Max Working Pressure : ~ 20,000 psi
Using Peek as seat material for excellent wear resistance,
friction resistance, and chemical resistance
O-ring Material : Viton
Standard Material : STS316
Actuator option available
Applicable to Ø4.8 product (90° 2-Way Trunnion, 3-Way Diverter)
Exploded View & Dimensions
Unlike a needle valve, a manual valve that opens/closes the flow of fluid by turning the handle 1/4 (90°) or 1/2 (180°)
High Pressure Ball Valve
Features
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 10
11
12